

CITY OF ALLEN RESIDENTIAL FEE SCHEDULE

1.	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGS	\$600 up to 3,000 sq. ft. + \$.10 for each additional sq. ft. (A/C only)
2.	DUPLEX	\$600
3.	TOWNHOUSES	\$600 for each Townhouse Dwelling Unit
4.	ALTERATIONS, REPAIRS & MISC. (see below)	\$50 Minimum Fee
	<u>MARKET VALUATION</u> \$0 - \$10,000	PERMIT FEE\$10 per \$1,000 of the valuation or fraction thereof
	\$10,001 - \$100,000	\$100 for the first \$10,000 + 5.00 for each additional \$1,000 of the valuation or fraction thereof
	\$100,001 and over	\$550 for the first \$100,000 + \$2.00 for each additional \$1,000 of the valuation or fraction thereof
5.	RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS	\$.20 per sq. ft., Minimum Fee \$100
6.	SINGLE FEE ITEMS	
	• Fence	\$25
	In Ground Swimming Pool	\$150
	Above Ground Swimming Pool	\$50
	Re-roofing (Exceeding 1 Square)	\$25
	• Moving	\$50
	Demolition	\$50
	Temporary Building	
	Temporary Use	\$100
	Accessory Structures:	•
	120 sq. ft. or Less	
	In Excess of 120 sq. ft	
	• Spa	
	Irrigation Polipoportion Food The improportion Food The	Initial \$50, 2 nd - \$75, 3 rd and Subsequent - \$100
	•	•
	Duplicate Permit (Re-print)Screening Wall	
	<u> </u>	
	Retaining Wall	\$150 (Temp. Building Permit + Temp. Use Permit)
	Water Heater	
	Foundation Repair	·
	Plumbing / HVAC / Electrical	
	Trumbing / TryAO / Lieuthuai	000 (1611) #3 /\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\